mamﬁzaEssgwaiiumumsﬁamuam__mwf

senniead 0304 nsuliyFnan

sHaHIeILing 18 000000300400069 FNINITUAGIYA 5

Uszsa 1 1szdil 2563

1101010101

1101010104

1101010112

1101020501

1101020601

1101020603

1101020604

1101030199

1102010102

1102050107

1102050124

1105010105

1205010101

1205010102

1205010103

1205020101

1205020102

1205020103

Quaaluile
FUNATOITIFNIS
@i
Auhnads

A o o o
ST ST VR KL T
el snms-Tuau.
Wi sums-uenahy.
Auehnluiiseia
amdutu-uenatu.

5

5/0 ANSY-NEUDN
> 2
AFUNN UN.
Jannanas
2IMINNDIAY
WNBIAITNNO 1Y
Arw. ISR IAY
oImsaninam
fnemsaninau

AT, BINT AU

0.00

50,000.00

0.00

155,544.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.17

97,359.00

0.00

5,309,664.00

0.00

(3,497,106.31)

5,085,000.00

0.00

(3,419,784.04)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

450.00

59,565.41

55,702.00

283.73

0.00

11.17

22,785.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(59.565.41)
(55,702.00)
(283.73)
0.00
(22.34)
(120,144.92)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

U 0.00

0.00

50,000.00

0.00

155,544.60

450.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,309,664.00

0.00

(3,497,106.31)

5,085,000.00

0.00

(3,419,784.04)

UNITIMIASITINIYNIITTAY SNUITI9NTUNY

(WaMau inwan)

AduIn ¢

y =
wum 1

.,
nnfianue 6

04 WA MU 2562




TENHILNARR I HETNNeTERoN

AU 0304 NsuriyFnan

sHAMHIeIINT 1Y 000000300400069 dNTNIMARIYA 5

Uszdaa 1 szl 2563

1205040101

1205040102

1205040103

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020102

1206020103

1206030101

1206030102

1206030103

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

1206100101

1206100103

1206120101

. .
Falgnasn
; -
Wndalgnasie
; ¥
e Fagnas
Agdumaninam
o & ‘o w
NONTHUNTTHITU
o e
aad Ayiundninam
e
AyduMETIN I
AnngHumenmuz
S
AAA AFTUNEIINIHLY
> ¥ a
asm ihadng
TinlWvhaing
2 a
ana Tlhadng
Ly
AyHam luwan
o o b,
vinagioen luvan
Sy
Aae agfam laman
o ¥ a .
Aghumnouines
ey
AAT ADUNAADT

Gy
Agfunumas

634,500.00

0.00

(45,157.91)

1,746,219.81

0.00

(1,135,618.67)

4,248,114.00

0.00

(3,817,416.57)

1,012,194.29

0.00

(287,998.57)

252,163.70

0.00

(217,387.20)

2,411,792.68

(2,119,856.35)

152,083.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

U 0.00

634,500.00

0.00

(45,157.91)

1,746,219.81

0.00

(1,135,618.67)

4,248,114.00

0.00

(3,817,416.57)

1,012,194.29

0.00

(287,998.57)

252,163.70

0.00

(217,387.20)

2,411,792.68

(2,119,856.35)

152,083.00

WNIYINTAGITIUNYNISTAY INYITIVNTUNY

(UNENAUY LNW)

AAWUN &

a—

: 5
whit 2 niniavue

unNuN 04 neRdmou 2562




FBNUILNABBIVIH DAL EARY

SN 0304 nsuTiyFnan
sHANELNT I 000000300400069 dNTNITUARIYA 5

Uszian 1 seddl 2563

1206120103

1208070101

1209010101

1209010103

1211010101

1211010102

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040106

2104010101

2111020199

2112010199

2116010104

2202010101

2213010101

Z
AXT AFHUNUINATY
amitugnt iszag
Tdsunsunena
Ara-lusunsunoua
AUIEHINNDATN
i oy
ADAWTENINAS N
VI MIM-NIUDN
& oA . & w
Fudum/ ludhng

4 ! Y
DU-NUIBNUSY

s

mswylanmaie
ludhdgaeny
W/Htax-n4a.11A(53)
FALHLAUTOUIIIAGA
Ausurhndu
Sl it
inifuaseies
s Sug-antiua

S/ATO5US

(152,080.00) 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
42,971.80 0.00 0.00
(41,489.75) 0.00 0.00
4,556,822.56 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
(39,931.00) 42,962.13 (3.031.13)
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 11,401.14 (11,401.14)
(3.783.79) 3,783.79 0.00
(97,359.00) 119,123.26 (21,764.26)
0.00 331.24 (331.24)
(11.17) 11.17 0.00
0.00 283.73 (283.73)
(67,746.60) 0.00 (450.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00
(50,000.00) 0.00 . 0.00
0.00 0.00 U v 0.00

(152,080.00)

0.00

42,971.80

(41,489.75)

4,556,822.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(68,196.60)

0.00

(50,000.00)

0.00

(LANNAUT YY)
dnignmsadadiungnisiiiay INW1ITnITing
ARUUA &

<
niavee 6

04 WA MEY 2562




M,_N_S:a:«\_ﬂ_@wai:.um_wvﬁ;n_m,E_mw:

AN 0304 nsuiiyFnan
SHAMUIEILNT 1 000000300400069 ANTNIUATIYA 5

Uszinag 1 szl 2563

3101010101

3102010101

3102010102

3105010101

4203010101

4307010104

4307010105

4307010108

4308010101

4308010118

5101010101

5101010103

5101010113

5101010115

5101020103

5101020104

5101020105

5101020106

F/ATINATY.ANT

/AT Azay
Hamzaun lvAana1A
NUIDIMIBIU

s/ ay.durhn
TR-SUAUBIU
TR-SUUANTUNY
TR-SUIUNAT
TR-a5n.5uUuEN
sasennaiulunsy
Fwdou
Autdsziidumua
a9
AIROUINUNILT ¥
RUATEANTN DU,
[uauny au.
[uduny nas.

Suaunuie-Rel

649.502.34 0.00 0.00
(6,046,913.01) 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
(5,364,303.01) 0.00 0.00
0.00 2234 ar17)

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 8.76 (44.122.03)

0.00 4.868.75 (21,755.50)

0.00 0.00 (10,250.00)

0.00 0.00 (642,723.50)

0.00 489,770.00 0.00

0.00 27,000.00 0.00

0.00 89,550.00 0.00

0.00 16,310.00 0.00

0.00 6,662.80 0.00

0.00 9,994.20 0.00

0.00 2,686.50 0.00

0.00 750.00 U T 0.00

649,502.34

(6,046,913.01)

0.00

(5,364,303.01)

11.17

0.00

(44,113.27)

(16,886.75)

(10,250.00)

(642,723.50)

489,770.00

27,000.00

89,550.00

16,310.00

6,662.80

9,994.20

2,686.50

750.00

(UENINAUT  LNWY)
undrnsadadiungnIRiAY SNYITIUNIIWIY
ARUUN &

4

NIMIMNe - 6

04 NOAINIOU 2562




NeNUIUNAaRIvEITnNe EeAeY

SHANTIBIM 0304 nsuriyFnan

saMiIeINT10 000000300400069 FNTAIUARIYA 5

Usziaa 1 Jszid) 2563

v o <
HUM 5 0ININHUA 6

unNuN 04 WeeR Mo 2562

5101030101 —Q.:Q.da:ﬁ&3&é£m 0.00 9,725.50 (4,868.75) 4,856.75
5101030205 }..«:5.53:.& 0.00 12,030.00 0.00 12,030.00
5104020101 qm,_.—_zum.,_ 0.00 10,989.18 (8.76) 10,980.42
5104020103 nsztherfnana 0.00 420.72 0.00 420.72
5104020105 A1Insdnm 0.00 1,999.83 (3.783.79) (1,783.96)
5104020106  f1omIs& InsmnAy 0.00 1,031.30 0.00 1,031.30
5210010102 T/E-Touulwasn. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
s210010112  TETwlAseand 0.00 0.00 (11.17) (11.17)
5210010118  TE-melunsu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6303010101  Conv 8I015WN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6303010102 ConvAcc-Depre D1A1SH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6304010101  Conv DIAISANINNIYN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6305010101  ConvAcc-Depre 01158 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6307010101  Convaminaiu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6307010102 ConvAcc-Depre @11NY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6308010101  Conv STWWIHUE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6308010102 ConvAcc-Depre G1UN M 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010101 Conv AONTIABS 0.00 0.00 UT 0.00 0.00
(WNEANMNAUT NV
Sramansndaaungnafie SNENSINIEUNY

AJUUN &

.




a.ES89:ssnwaxﬁ_uc_.mzman_ﬂn:maﬂ

WAL 0304 nsuiyFnan

s¥aMieIting 18 000000300400069 A1INUARIYA S

Uszdna 1 152911 2563

6316010102  ConvAcc-Depre ABUA?

0.00

0.00

-

sumbionin

| 0300400069

 1omsies

Sh—

(wEamaun i)
UninmsadedIugnsiiay Snsensuwny
fuvm ¢

B o

"
Ve 6

04 WOADINIOU 2562




